



000555 - DUTCH HARBOR® SEAFOOD CHUNK

Chunk-style surimi seafood made with sustainable, Marine Stewardship Council certified Alaska pollock and/or Pacific whiting. Mrs. Friday's® and Pride of Alaska™ seleCTIONS include real snow crab meat. All deliver the taste, texture and appearance of real crab.

Brand: King & Prince



Nutrition Facts

110 servings per container

Serving size **3 ounces (85.g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g **4%**

Saturated Fat 0g **2%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg **3%**

Sodium 620mg **27%**

Total Carbohydrate 10g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 0.5g **1%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 8g

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 2g Added Sugars **4%**

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 320mg 25%

Iron 0.4mg 2% • Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Fish Protein (Alaska Pollock And/Or Pacific Whiting), Water, Wheat Starch, Egg Whites, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Sorbitol, Salt, Calcium Carbonate, isolated Soy Protein, Titanium Dioxide, Sodium Tripolyphosphate And/Or Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Whey, Hydrolyzed Protein (Corn), Yeast Extract, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Carmine, Disodium-5-Guanylate, Disodium-5-Inosinate, Natural Flavor, Paprika Extract, Caramel Color. Contains: Fish (Pollock), Fish (Whiting), Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.

Product Specifications

GTIN	10086927005554	Case Gross Weight	21.50 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	20 LB
Pack Size	10 / 2LB	Case L,W,H	15.84 IN, 11.02 IN, 7.11 IN
Shelf Life	365 Days	Cube	0.72 CF
Tie x High	12 x 6		

Preparation and Cooking

KEEP FROZEN. Thaw under refrigeration before use.

Serving Suggestions

- Appetizers • Serve with dipping sauce • Salads • Breakfast/Brunch • Casseroles

Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

Barcode

Case Barcode



10086927005554